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Barcode
05002
05004
05006
05008
96218
05010
96220
05012
96222
05014
96224
05016
05018

Size
2-56
4-40
5-40
6-32
6-32
8-32
8-32
10-24
10-24
10-32
10-32
12-24
1/4-20

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Jar

Box
Jar

Box
Jar

Box
Jar

Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

4.00
3.84
4.75
4.44
4.84
4.80
5.16
5.16
5.52
5.16
5.52
7.50
7.28

Case 
Qty
45
45
45
45
24
45
24
45
24
45
24
45
45

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5
5
12
5
12
5
12
5
12
5
5

Catalog Number
256HMSNZ
440HMSNZ
540HMSNZ
632HMSNZ
632HMSNZJ
832HMSNZ
832HMSNZJ
1024HMSNZ
1024HMSNZJ
1032HMSNZ
1032HMSNZJ
1224HMSNZ
14HMSNZ

Hex Machine 
Screw Nut 
Zinc Plated

Catalog Number
14FHNUSSZ
14FHNUSSZJ
PC14FHNUSSZ
P14FHNUSSZ
516FHNUSSZ
516FHNUSSZJ
38FHNUSSZ
38FHNUSSZJ
PC38FHNUSSZ
P38FHNUSSZ
716FHNUSSZ
12FHNUSSZ
12FHNUSSZ-50
12FHNUSSZJ-50
12FHNUSSZJ
P12FHNUSSZ
916FHNUSSZ
58FHNUSSZ
58FHNUSSZ-25
P58FHNUSSZ
34FHNUSSZ
34FHNUSSZ-25
P34FHNUSSZ
78FHNUSSZ
78FHNUSSZ-15
1FHNUSSZ
1FHNUSSZ-10

Finished Hex Nut
USS 

Zinc Plated
Barcode
05020
96226
05017
05019
05021
96228
05022
96230
05023
05025
05024
05026
05027
96233
96232
05039
05028
05030
05031
05041
05032
05033
05043
05034
05035
05036
05037

Size
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
1/4-20
5/16-18
5/16-18
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-16
3/8-16
7/16-14
1/2-13
1/2-13
1/2-13
1/2-13
1/2-13
9/16-12
5/8-11
5/8-11
5/8-11
3/4-10
3/4-10
3/4-10
7/8-9
7/8-9
1-8
1-8

Package Qty
100
100
1000
6000
100
100
100
100
500
3000
100
100
50
50
100
1200
50
50
25
600
50
25
400
25
15
25
10

Package 
Style
Box
Jar
Jar
Pail
Box
Jar

Box
Jar
Jar
Pail
Box
Box
Box
Jar
Jar
Pail
Box
Box
Box
Pail
Box
Box
Pail
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

6.48
6.76

42.24
236.00
10.76
11.52
11.20
12.00
46.08

243.20
21.96
22.68
12.80
14.32
24.32

242.72
22.20
22.24
12.52

237.44
34.12
18.40

251.36
28.64
18.32
41.32
20.00

Case 
Qty
45
24
6

N/A
45
24
30
24

N/A
N/A
30
20
30
12
6

N/A
22
20
30

N/A
16
22

N/A
17
17
12
12

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
12

N/A
N/A

5
6
5
6

N/A
N/A

5
N/A

5
6

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

5
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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Catalog Number
118FHNUSSZ
114FHNUSSZ
112FHNUSSZ

Finished Hex Nut
USS 

Zinc Plated
Barcode
05038
05040
05042

Size
1 1/8-7
1 1/4-7
1 1/2-6

Package Qty
10
10
5

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

35.12
46.24
40.28

Case 
Qty

8
16
17

Shelf 
Pack Qty

N/A
N/A
N/A

Catalog Number
14FHNSAEZ
516FHNSAEZ
38FHNSAEZ
716FHNSAEZ
12FHNSAEZ
916FHNSAEZ
58FHNSAEZ
34FHNSAEZ
78FHNSAEZ
1FHNSAEZ
118FHNSAEZ
114FHNSAEZ
112FHNSAEZ

Finished Hex Nut
SAE

Zinc Plated
Barcode
05072
05074
05076
05078
05080
05082
05084
05086
05088
05090
05091
05093
05095

Size
1/4-28
5/16-24
3/8-24
7/16-20
1/2-20
9/16-18
5/8-18
3/4-16
7/8-14
1-14
1 1/8-12
1 1/4-12
1 1/2-12

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
25
25
10
10
5

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

7.64
11.64
10.32
23.36
30.84
24.36
28.08
46.76
39.72
58.24
38.08
52.56
45.72

Case 
Qty
45
45
30
20
20
22
20
16
17
12
8
8
8

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Catalog Number
14HNG5USSZ
516HNG5USSZ
38HNG5USSZ
716HNG5USSZ
12HNG5USSZ
916HNG5USSZ
58HNG5USSZ
34HNG5USSZ
78HNG5USSZ
1HNG5USSZ

Finished Hex Nut
Grade 5 USS
Zinc Plated

Barcode
05400
05402
05404
05406
05408
05410
05412
05414
05416
05418

Size
1/4-20
5/16-18
3/8-16
7/16-14
1/2-13
9/16-12
5/8-11
3/4-10
7/8-9
1-8

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
25
10

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

9.24
12.28
17.08
27.84
35.56
34.90
34.92
29.16
44.72
29.76

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Case 
Qty
45
45
30
22
20
20
20
22
17
16

Website: www.pecofasteners.com
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Barcode
05422
05424
05426
05428
05430
05432
05434
05436
05438
05440

Size
1/4-28
5/16-24
3/8-24
7/16-20
1/2-20
9/16-18
5/8-18
3/4-16
7/8-14
1-14

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
25
10

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price
 Per Pack

10.16
13.51
18.79
30.62
39.19
38.39
38.41
32.07
49.19
32.74

Case 
Qty
45
45
30
22
20
20
20
22
17
6

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Catalog Number
14HNG5SAEZ
516HNG5SAEZ
38HNG5SAEZ
716HNG5SAEZ
12HNG5SAEZ
916HNG5SAEZ
58HNG5SAEZ
34HNG5SAEZ
78HNG5SAEZ
1HNG5SAEZ

Finished Hex Nut
Grade 5 SAE
Zinc Plated

Catalog Number
14HNG8USSYZ
516HNG8USSYZ
38HNG8USSYZ
716HNG8USSYZ
12HNG8USSYZ
916HNG8USSYZ
58HNG8USSYZ
34HNG8USSYZ
78HNG8USSYZ
1HNG8USSYZ

Finished Hex Nut
Grade 8 USS

Yellow Zinc Plated
Barcode
05244
05246
05248
05250
05252
05254
05256
05258
05260
05262

Size
1/4-20
5/16-18
3/8-16
7/16-14
1/2-13
9/16-12
5/8-11
3/4-10
7/8-9
1-8

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
25
25

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

10.56
14.40
20.08
34.40
42.40
32.72
42.56
65.16
49.96
68.96

Case 
Qty
45
45
30
30
20
22
20
16
17
6

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Catalog Number
14HNG8SAEYZ
516HNG8SAEYZ
38HNG8SAEYZ
716HNG8SAEYZ
12HNG8SAEYZ
916HNG8SAEYZ
58HNG8SAEYZ
34HNG8SAEYZ
78HNG8SAEYZ
1HNG8SAEYZ

Finished Hex Nut
Grade 8 SAE

Yellow Zinc Plated
Barcode
05245
05247
05249
05251
05253
05255
05257
05259
05261
05263

Size
1/4-28
5/16-24
3/8-24
7/16-20
1/2-20
9/16-18
5/8-18
3/4-16
7/8-14
1-14

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
25
25

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price
 Per Pack

$11.30
$15.41
$21.49
$36.81
$45.37
$35.01
$45.54
$69.72
$53.46
$73.79

Case 
Qty
45
45
30
30
20
22
20
16
17
6

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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Finished Hex Nut
USS

Plain Finish
Barcode
05284
05286
05288
05290
05292
05294
05296
05298

Size
1/4-20
5/16-18
3/8-16
1/2-13
5/8-11
3/4-10
7/8-9
1-8

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
25

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

6.92
9.88

13.44
26.84
26.32
42.04
33.96
49.44

Case 
Qty
45
45
30
20
17
16
17
6

Finished Hex Nut
USS

Hot Dip Galvanized
Barcode
05320
05322
05324
05326
05328
05330
05332
05334
05335

Size
1/4-20
5/16-18
3/8-16
1/2-13
5/8-11
3/4-10
7/8-9
1-8
1 1/2-6

Package Qty
50
50
50
50
25
25
10
10
5

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

$5.32
$7.04
$9.16

$18.32
$17.60
$26.84
$17.32
$25.88
$34.68

Case 
Qty
45
45
45
30
30
22
17
20
17

Heavy Hex Nut
USS

Zinc Plated
Barcode
05092
05094
05096
05098
05100
05102
05104
05106
05108
05110

Size
1/4-20
5/16-18
3/8-16
7/16-14
1/2-13
9/16-12
5/8-11
3/4-10
7/8-9
1-8

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
50
25
25

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price Per 
Pack

10.84
14.40
25.44
32.72
51.56
44.00
44.08
72.28
57.96
83.64

Case 
Qty
45
45
30
22
17
22
17
12
12
6

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Catalog Number
14HNUSSP
516HNUSSP
38HNUSSP
12HNUSSP
58HNUSSP
34HNUSSP
78HNUSSP
1HNUSSP

Catalog Number
14HNHDG
516HNHDG
38HNHDG
12HNHDG
58HNHDG
34HNHDG
78HNHDG
1HNHDG
112HNHDG

Catalog Number
14HHNZ
516HHNZ
38HHNZ
716HHNZ
12HHNZ
916HHNZ
58HHNZ
34HHNZ
78HHNZ
1HHNZ

Website: www.pecofasteners.com
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USS
Zinc Plated

Barcode
05226
05228
05230
05232
05234
05236
05238
05240
05242

Size
1/4-20
5/16-18
3/8-16
7/16-14
1/2-13
5/8-11
3/4-10
7/8-9
1-8

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
25

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price
 Per Pack

6.84
7.84
9.60

16.88
22.48
26.00
34.48
25.76
38.48

Case 
Qty
45
45
30
30
30
30
18
22
18

Hex Jam Nut
SAE

Zinc Plated
Barcode
05227
05229
05231
05233
05235
05237
05239
05241
05243

Size
1/4-28
5/16-24
3/8-24
7/16-20
1/2-20
5/8-18
3/4-16
7/8-14
1-14

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
25

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

7.32
8.39

10.27
18.06
24.05
27.82
36.89
27.56
41.17

Case 
Qty
45
45
45
45
30
30
18
18
17

Square Nut
Zinc Plated

Barcode
05044
05046
05048
05050
05052
05054
05056

Size
6-32
8-32
10-24
1/4-20
5/16-18
3/8-16
1/2-13

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price Per 
Pack
4.12
4.28
4.66
7.75

11.63
18.48
41.41

Case 
Qty
45
45
45
45
30
30
17

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5
5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5
5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5
5
5
5

N/A

Catalog Number
14HJNUSSZ
516HJNUSSZ
38HJNUSSZ
716HJNUSSZ
12HJNUSSZ
58HJNUSSZ
34HJNUSSZ
78HJNUSSZ
1HJNUSSZ

Catalog Number
14HJNSAEZ
516HJNSAEZ
38HJNSAEZ
716HJNSAEZ
12HJNSAEZ
58HJNSAEZ
34HJNSAEZ
78HJNSAEZ
1HJNSAEZ

Catalog Number
632SNZ
832SNZ
1024SNZ
14SNZ
516SNZ
38SNZ
12SNZ

Website: www.pecofasteners.com
Fax: 770-745-1333
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Kep Nut
Zinc Plated

Barcode
05058
05060
05062
05064
05066
05068
05070

Size
6-32
8-32
10-24
10-32
1/4-20
5/16-18
3/8-16

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price
 Per Pack

6.32
6.76
6.92
7.72
9.96

16.16
21.08

Case 
Qty
45
45
45
45
45
30
30

Nylon Lock Nut
USS 

Zinc Plated
Barcode
05112
05111
05114
05113
05116
05115
05118
05117
05119
05120
05121
05122
05123
05124
05125
05126
05128
05129
05130
05132
05134
05136

Size
6-32
6-32
8-32
8-32
10-24
10-24
10-32
10-32
12-24
1/4-20
1/4-20
5/16-18
5/16-18
3/8-16
3/8-16
7/16-14
1/2-13
1/2-13
5/8-11
3/4-10
7/8-9
1-8

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
25
25
25

Package 
Style
Box
Jar

Box
Jar

Box
Jar

Box
Jar

Box
Box
Jar

Box
Jar

Box
Jar

Box
Box
Jar

Box
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

6.04
6.68
6.68
8.16
7.20
8.72
7.20
8.72

11.00
9.52

11.04
12.00
13.32
16.36
18.04
20.64
36.00
37.60
36.28
26.92
42.40
58.32

Case 
Qty
45
24
45
24
45
24
45
24
45
45
24
45
24
30
12
30
18
6
17
20
17
6

Nylon Lock Nut
SAE

Zinc Plated
Barcode
05138
05140
05142

Size
1/4-28
5/16-24
3/8-24

Package Qty
100
100
100

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box

Price Per 
Pack

10.19
12.84
17.52

Case 
Qty
45
45
30

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
12
5
12
5
12
5
12
5
5
12
5
6
5
6
5

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5

Catalog Number
632KNZ
832KNZ
1024KNZ
1032KNZ
14KNZ
516KNZ
38KNZ

Catalog Number
632NLNZ
632NLNZJ
832NLNZ
832NLNZJ
1024NLNZ
1024NLNZJ
1032NLNZ
1032NLNZJ
1224NLNZ
14NLNUSSZ
14NLNUSSZJ
516NLNUSSZ
516NLNUSSZJ
38NLNUSSZ
38NLNUSSZJ
716NLNUSSZ
12NLNUSSZ
12NLNUSSZJ
58NLNUSSZ
34NLNUSSZ
78NLNUSSZ
1NLNUSSZ

Catalog Number
14NLNSAEZ
516NLNSAEZ
38NLNSAEZ

Website: www.pecofasteners.com
Fax: 770-745-1333
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Nylon Lock Nut

SAE
Zinc Plated

Barcode
05144
05146
05148
05150
05152
05154

Size
7/16-20
1/2-20
5/8-18
3/4-16
7/8-14
1-14

Package Qty
100
100
50
25
25
25

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

22.08
38.52
38.82
28.80
45.36
62.40

Case 
Qty
30
18
17
20
17
12

Acorn Nut
Nickel

Barcode
05156
05158
05160
05162
05164
05166
05168

Size
6-32
8-32
10-24
10-32
1/4-20
5/16-18
3/8-16

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

10.76
15.12
14.40
14.40
17.32
29.64
36.08

Case 
Qty
45
45
45
45
45
45
30

Wing Nut
Cold Forged
Zinc Plated

Barcode
05170
05172
05174
05176
05178
05180
05182
05184
05186

Size
6-32
8-32
10-24
10-32
1/4-20
5/16-18
3/8-16
7/16-14
1/2-13

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
50

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price
 Per Pack

15.64
16.72
17.16
17.16
18.76
27.04
39.84
59.79
46.32

Case 
Qty
45
45
45
45
30
30
20
22
20

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5
5
5
5
5

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5
5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A

Catalog Number
716NLNSAEZ
12NLNSAEZ
58NLNSAEZ
34NLNSAEZ
78NLNSAEZ
1NLNSAEZ

Catalog Number
632WNZ
832WNZ
1024WNZ
1032WNZ
14WNZ
516WNZ
38WNZ
716WNZ
12WNZ

Catalog Number
632AN
832AN
1024AN
1032AN
14AN
516AN
38AN

“T” Nut
Zinc Plated

Barcode
05188
05190
05192

Size
10-24
1/4-20
3/8-16

Package Qty
100
100
100

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

22.02
23.00
43.72

Case 
Qty
30
30
20

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5

N/A

Catalog Number
1024TNZ
14TNZ
38TNZ

Website: www.pecofasteners.com
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Rod Coupling Nut
Zinc Plated

Barcode
05194
96234
05196
05198
96236
05200
96238
05202
05204
05206
05208
05210
05212
05214

Size
1/4-20
1/4-20
5/16-18
3/8-16
3/8-16
1/2-13
1/2-13
5/8-11
3/4-10
7/8-9
1-8
1 1/8-7
1 1/4-7
1 1/2-6

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
25
10
10
5
5
5

Package 
Style
Box 
Jar

Box
Box
Jar

Box
Jar

Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

36.28
40.44
46.00
56.16
62.60
52.67
53.06
47.07
70.00
64.44
87.48

119.20
141.92
294.79

Case 
Qty
30
12
18
18
6
18
6
16
4
8
6
8
8
17

Reducer Rod Coupling Nut
Zinc Plated

Barcode
05495
05496
05497

Size
3/8 x 1/4
1/2 x 3/8
5/8 x 1/2

Package Qty
50
25
10

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box

Price Per 
Pack

50.80
40.00
36.00

Case 
Qty
30
18
30

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
6

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
N/A

5

Catalog Number
14RCZ
14RCZJ
516RCZ
38RCZ
38RCZJ
12RCZ
12RCZJ
58RCZ
34RCZ
78RCZ
1RCZ
118RCZ
114RCZ
112RCZ

Catalog Number
38X14RRCZ
12X38RRCZ
58X12RRCZ

Eye Coupling
Zinc Plated

Barcode
05488
05499

Size
1/4-20
1/4-20

Package Qty
100
100

Package 
Style
Box
Jar

Price 
Per Pack

108.36
113.08

Case 
Qty
30
12

Flange Lock Nut
USS

Zinc Plated
Barcode
05216
05218
05220
05222
05224
05215

Size
1/4-20
5/16-18
3/8-16
7/16-14
1/2-13
5/8-11

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

11.12
13.96
17.96
32.52
44.44
44.96

Case 
Qty
45
30
30
20
17
20

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
6

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A

Catalog Number
14ECZ
14ECNZJ

Catalog Number
14FNUSSZ
516FNUSSZ
38FNUSSZ
716FNUSSZ
12FNUSSZ
58FNUSSZ

Website: www.pecofasteners.com
Fax: 770-745-1333

Phone: 800-521-7326
Phone: 770-745-1300
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Flange Lock Nut

SAE
Zinc Plated

Barcode
05217
05219
05221
05223
05225
05331

Size
1/4-28
5/16-24
3/8-24
7/16-20
1/2-20
5/8-18

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price
 Per Pack

12.23
15.36
19.76
35.77
48.88
49.46

Case 
Qty 
45
30
30
20
20
20

Lock Nut Grade C
USS

Zinc Plated
Barcode
05264
05266
05268
05270
05272
05274
05276 
05278
05280
05282

Size
1/4-20
5/16-18
3/8-16
7/16-14
1/2-13
9/16-12
5/8-11
3/4-10
7/8-9
1-8

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
15
10

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

12.89
19.32
27.30
44.86
58.21
54.00
56.39
42.46
51.14
50.58

Case 
Qty
45
45
30
30
20
22
20
22
22
16

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Catalog Number
14FNSAEZ
516FNSAEZ
38FNSAEZ
716FNSAEZ
12FNSAEZ
58FNSAEZ

Catalog Number
14LNGCZ
516LNGCZ
38LNGCZ
716LNGCZ
12LNGCZ
916LNGCZ
58LNGCZ
34LNGCZ
78LNGCZ
1LNGCZ

Lock Nut Grade C
SAE

Zinc Plated
Barcode
05265
05267
05269
05271
05273
05275
05277
05279

Size
1/4-28
5/16-24
3/8-24
7/16-20
1/2-20
9/16-18
5/8-18
3/4-16

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

14.18
21.25
30.03
49.35
64.03
55.21
62.03
46.71

Case 
Qty
45
45
30
30
18
22
20
18

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Catalog Number
14LNGCSAEZ
516LNGCSAEZ
38LNGCSAEZ
716LNGCSAEZ
12LNGCSAEZ
916LNGCSAEZ
58LNGCSAEZ
34LNGCSAEZ

Website: www.pecofasteners.com
Fax: 770-745-1333

Phone: 800-521-7326
Phone: 770-745-1300
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Reversible Hex Lock Nut 
USS

Zinc Plated
Barcode
05300
05302
05304
05306
05308
05310
05312
05314
05316
05318

Size
1/4-20
5/16-18
3/8-16
7/16-14
1/2-13
9/16-12
5/8-11
3/4-10
7/8-9
1-8

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
15
10

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price Per 
Pack
9.44

13.44
16.72
27.84
35.84
35.00
35.84
29.16
27.72
28.88

Case 
Qty
45
45
30
22
20
20
20
16
18
16

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Reversible Hex Lock Nut
SAE

Zinc Plated
Barcode
05301
05303
05305
05307
05309
05311
05313
05315
05317
05319

Size
1/4-28
5/16-24
3/8-24
7/16-20
1/2-20
9/16-18
5/8-18
3/4-16
7/8-14
1-14

Package Qty
100
100
100
100
100
50
50
25
15
10

Package 
Style
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box
Box

Price 
Per Pack

10.38
14.78
18.39
30.62
39.42
38.50
39.42
32.08
30.49
31.77

Case 
Qty
45
45
30
22
20
20
20
16
18
20

 Flex Loc® Please Call to check for size, finishes, pricing and availability

Shelf 
Pack Qty

5
5
5

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Catalog Number
14RLNUSSZ
516RLNUSSZ
38RLNUSSZ
716RLNUSSZ
12RLNUSSZ
916RLNUSSZ
58RLNUSSZ
34RLNUSSZ
78RLNUSSZ
1RLNUSSZ

Catalog Number
14RLNSAEZ
516RLNSAEZ
38RLNSAEZ
716RLNSAEZ
12RLNSAEZ
916RLNSAEZ
58RLNSAEZ
34RLNSAEZ
78RLNSAEZ
1RLNSAEZ

Website: www.pecofasteners.com
Fax: 770-745-1333
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Phone: 770-745-1300


